
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)

No.
6

23
18
77
70
54
60
4

19
85
17
5

72
57
28
24
3

11
25
29
12

9
31

Name
David Tomlin
Graham Reeder
Lee Moulden
Michael Dwane
Tim Mogridge
Nigel Jenkins
Wayne Marrs
John Shirley
David Hathaway
David Edge
Nicky Paul-Barron
Chris Butler
Ben Cartwright
Nick Taylor
Chris Rea
John Day
Nick Cartwright
John Swift
Richard Fenny
William Moorwood
Peter Everingham

Barry Carpenter
Peter Fisk

Class
PF0
PF0
PF0
PF0
PF0
PF0
PF0
PF0
PF0
PF0
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC
PFFC

PF0
PFFC

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

4
4

Diff

9.235
10.777
25.820
25.960
31.876
31.975

1:29.629
1:30.557
1:49.222
1:51.552
1:59.553
1:59.854

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

7 Laps
7 Laps

Gap

9.235
1.542

15.043
0.140
5.916
0.099

57.654
0.928

18.665
2.330
8.001
0.301
1 Lap
0.766
9.147
0.324

52.230
2.993

19.492
1 Lap

5 Laps
8.207

Total Tm
21:46.877
21:56.112
21:57.654
22:12.697
22:12.837
22:18.753
22:18.852
23:16.506
23:17.434
23:36.099
23:38.429
23:46.430
23:46.731
22:02.427
22:03.193
22:12.340
22:12.664
23:04.894
23:07.887
23:27.379
20:22.245

9:03.997
9:12.204

Best Tm
1:55.958
1:57.232
1:57.525
1:58.306
1:58.878
1:59.346
1:58.996
2:03.628
2:03.060
2:06.730
2:07.363
2:07.117
2:07.022
2:09.660
2:09.889
2:10.271
2:09.616
2:14.333
2:16.026
2:16.774
2:07.875

2:08.487
2:12.724

In Lap
2
3
3
3
9

10
5
2
2
8

11
11
11
5

10
8
8
2
4
4
5

2
2

Make
F355/Ch
F355/Ch
F355/Ch
F355/Ch
F355/Ch
F355/Ch
F355/Ch
F355
F355/Ch
F355/Ch
328GTB
328GTB
328GTB
Mondial t
308GT4
328GTB
328GTB
308GTB
308GTB
308GTB
328GTB

F355/Ch
Mondial QV

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
9.235

Avg. Speed
130,507

Best Lap Tm
1:55.958

Best Spd
133,714

Best Lap by
6 - David Tomlin

Printed: 6-9-2009 9:28:55

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jan-Bart Broertjes
Race Secretary Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters
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Wijzonol Trophy
Pirelli Ferrari Open and Classic

Race 1

Race (20:00 Time) started at 8:45:31

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

6-9-2009 08:45


